1312
Mirror Heads
Black ABS Body Mirror Heads to suit
Japanese Style Trucks 15” (380mm)
Part Numbers
147380SL   Split Glass, Top Flat, Bottom R1800 Convex Spotter, Left Side Mount
147380SR   Split Glass, Top Flat, Bottom R1800 Convex Spotter, Right Side Mount
147380C147380C    Mirror Head Convex, Glass R1800 H 380mm x D 195mm M19 Mirror Head Convex, Glass R1800 H 380mm x D 195mm M19
147380F Mirror Head Flat, H 380mm x D 195mm, Left or Right Side Mount
• Black ABS body with PVC surrounding
• Full flat or split glass (flat/convex)
• Independent manual adjustable convex spotter
• Fits standard 19mm tubular bracket
Design Features
Black ABS body
Corrosion resistant and durable
PVC Surrounding
Designed to firmly retain mirror glass
Convex spotter
R1800, independently adjustable
Large flat glass
Area for improved visibility
Universal Adaptor
This universal adaptor enables
mirror heads to be fitted to
Ø10-25mm tubular brackets.
1471022 Ø10-22mm
1471625 Ø16-25mm
Adaptor Bracket
This adaptor bracket enables these
Japanese style mirror heads to be
fitted to West Coast style brackets,
pg 33-35
1473000 19mm Radius Bracket
147380SL (Left)
147380SR (Right)
147380F (Left or Right)
mm
m
m
mm
Fits 19mm
bracket
Mirror Heads
Black ABS Body Mirror Heads to suit
Japanese Style Trucks 17” (430mm)
Part Numbers
147430SL   Split Glass, Top Flat, Bottom R1800 Convex Spotter, Left Side Mount
147430SR   Split Glass, Top Flat, Bottom R1800 Convex Spotter, Right Side Mount
147430C  Mirror Head Convex, Glass R1800 H 430mm x D 200mm M19
147430F Mirror Head Flat, H 430mm x D 200mm, Left or Right Side Mount
147430SG  Flat Mirror to suit 147430 SL/SR
• Black ABS body with PVC surrounding
• Full flat or split glass (flat/convex)
• Independent manual adjustable convex spotter
• Fits standard 19mm tubular bracket
Design Features
Black ABS body
Corrosion resistant and durable
Large flat glass
Area for improved visibility
Convex spotter
R1800, independently adjustable
PVC Surrounding
Designed to firmly retain mirror glass
Universal Adaptor
This universal adaptor enables
mirror heads to be fitted to
Ø10-25mm tubular brackets.
1471022 Ø10-22mm
1471625 Ø16-25mm
Adaptor Bracket
This adaptor bracket enables these
Japanese style mirror heads to be
fitted to West Coast style brackets,
pg 33-35
1473000 19mm Radius  Bracket
147430SL (Left)
147430SR (Right)
147430C (Left or Right)
mm
m
m
Fits 19mm
bracket
mm